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Speed Rifle

Bloodwashed
Frency Yukon
Rusty Finger
Joe Quick

Ya Big Tree
Spoon River Sam
Michigan Slim
JW Hous
Potshot McGee
MT Hart

Dog Bite

Fire Eater

JC Smoke
Horse Pistol

Lightning Bill Carson

Johnny Rebel
Badshot

Big A

Woody Tinker
Stroud

Wild Walt

Slip Notz
Grumpy Bill
Rover

M'ack Masterson
Two Sons

Kaya

Ray L Gun
Short Term Emory

Time
3.73
4.30
493
5.64
5.67
6.02
6.32
6.45
6.63
6.79
7.08
7.29
7.30
7.42
7.43
7.56
7.70
7.80
8.39

10.07
14.66
16.57
15.87
16.70
17.49
24 .99
27.87
29.54
34.13
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22 Combo

Frency Yukon
Wild Walt

Rover

Fire Eater
Johnny Rebel

Ya Big Tree
Spoon River Sam
JW Hous
Potshot McGee
JC Smoke

Horse Pistol

Slip Notz
Michigan Slim
Rusty Finger
Dog Bite

Woody Tinker
Kaya

Lightning Bill Carson
MT Hart

Time
8.35
9.45
9.86

10.46
11.72
12.08
12.16
12.21
13.09
13.34
14.53
15.00
16.05
16.16
15.36
17.98
18.74
23.52
27.54



